
AMCA UIC Conference Program – Day 1

8am

9am

9:15am

9:30am

10am

10:30am

11am
11:05am

11:45am

12:30pm

1:30pm

2pm

2:30pm

3pm

3:30pm

4pm

4:30pm

5pm

5–7:30pm

Registration opens

Welcome and Housekeeping – MCCA Chairs

Opening Address

Dr Peter Grinspoon
Addiction, psychosis and cannabis use disorder

A/Prof Nicholas Lintzeris
Preliminary findings of a randomised controlled trial in cannabis use disorder

Morning Tea

Dan Haslam Memorial Award Announcement
Panel Session
Managing addiction, dependence, tolerance, psychosis and cannabis use disorder
in clinical practice – Dr Peter Grinspoon, A/Prof Nicholas Lintzeris, Rich Newman and 
Dr David Gunn – Moderator: Sharon Bentley

Rich Newman
Legislative pitfalls and practice considerations in the prescribing of medicinal cannabis
stories from the regulator – including moderated questions
Moderator: Geoff Bloom

Lunch

Bonni Goldstein
Cannabis in the treatment of paediatric autism

Dr Ashleigh Osborne
Beyond the hype – building the evidence base for medicinal cannabis in children

Chad Walkaden
Cannabis access for aboriginal communities

Afternoon Tea

A/Prof Dedi Meiri
Latest cannabinoid research

Dr Hunter Land
Prescribing CBD in pets

Justin Kander
Cannabis in the treatment of cancer

Close

Welcome Drinks, Hall C

THURSDAY 26 FEBRUARY
HALL B

Shaping the Future
Please note: program is subject to change without notice


