



HALL B

8am	Registration opens
9am	Welcome and Housekeeping – MCCA Chairs
9:15am	Opening Address
9:30am	Dr Peter Grinspoon <i>Addiction, psychosis and cannabis use disorder</i>
10am	A/Prof Nicholas Lintzeris <i>Preliminary findings of a randomised controlled trial in cannabis use disorder</i>
10:30am	Morning Tea
11am	Dan Haslam Memorial Award Announcement
11:05am	Panel Session <i>Managing addiction, dependence, tolerance, psychosis and cannabis use disorder in clinical practice – Dr Peter Grinspoon, A/Prof Nicholas Lintzeris, Rich Newman and Dr David Gunn – Moderator: Sharon Bentley</i>
11:45am	Rich Newman <i>Legislative pitfalls and practice considerations in the prescribing of medicinal cannabis stories from the regulator – including moderated questions</i> Moderator: Geoff Bloom
12:30pm	Lunch
1:30pm	Bonni Goldstein <i>Cannabis in the treatment of paediatric autism</i>
2pm	Dr Ashleigh Osborne <i>Beyond the hype – building the evidence base for medicinal cannabis in children</i>
2:30pm	Chad Walkaden <i>Cannabis access for aboriginal communities</i>
3pm	Afternoon Tea
3:30pm	A/Prof Dedi Meiri <i>Latest cannabinoid research</i>
4pm	Dr Hunter Land <i>Prescribing CBD in pets</i>
4:30pm	Justin Kander <i>Cannabis in the treatment of cancer</i>
5pm	Close
5–7:30pm	Welcome Drinks, Hall C



Please note: program is subject to change without notice

Shaping the Future